
   
 
 

    

    

     

     

  
  

  
 
 

     

     

    

  
  

  
 
 

     

     

     

    

     

     

     

     

     

     

    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

      

    

  
  

  
 
  

  
  

  
 
 

     

  
  

  
 
 

     

     

    

     

     

     

      

     

 Stage 2 Disinfectant and Disinfection Byproducts Rule Contact List – Last Updated November 2014 

Region State Stage 2 Contact Telephone Number 

1 CT  Christopher Roy (christopher.roy@po.state.ct.us) 860-509-7333 

1 ME Jennifer Grant (jennifer.grant@maine.gov) 207-287-3962 

1 NH Cynthia Klevens (cklevens@des.state.nh.us) 603-271-3108 

1 MA 
Damon Guterman (damon.guterman@state.ma.us) 
Frank R. Niles (frank.r.niles@state.ma.us) 

617-574-6811 
617-574-6871 

1 RI Amy Parmenter (amy.parmenter@health.ri.gov) 401-222-7771 

1 VT Doug Kievit-Kylar (doug.kievit-kylar@state.vt.us) 802-241-3422 

Region State 

2 NJ 
Felicia Fieo (felicia.fieo@dep.state.nj.us) 
Kristin Hanson (kristin.hanson@dep.state.nj.us) 

609-292-5550 
609-299-5550 

2 NY Tina M. Hunt (tml03@health.state.ny.us) 518-402-7650 

2 PR Zuleima Rodriguez (zurodriguez@salud.gov.pr) 787-777-0150 

2 VI Harold Mark (harold.mark@dpnr.gov.vi) 340-773-1082 

Region State 

3 DC Wendy Gray (gray.wendy@epa.gov) 215-814-5673 

3 DE Ed Hallock (edward.Hallock@state.de.us) 302-741-8590 

3 MD Marina Gopenko (marina.gopenko@maryland.gov) 410-537-3581 

3 PA Dawn Hissner (dhissner@pa.gov) 717-772-2189 

3 WV Charles Robinette (charles.h.robinette@wv.gov) 304-356-4271 

3 VA Susan E. Douglas, P.E. (susan.douglas@vdh.virginia.gov) 804-864-7490 

Region State 

4 AL William McClimans (wdm@adem.state.al.us) 

4 FL Virginia Harmon (virginia.harmon@dep.state.fl.us) 

4 GA Dominique Johnson (dominique.johnson@dnr.state.ga.us) 404-463-2537 

4 KY Kellee Husband (kelleem.husband@ky.gov) 502-564-3410 

4 MS Karen Walters (karen.walters@msdh.state.ms.us) 

4 NC Chandler Warner (chandler.warner@ncdenr.gov) 

4 SC Richard Welch (welchra@dhec.sc.gov) 

4 TN Jeff Bagwell (jeff.bagwell@tn.gov) 

Region State 

5 IL 
Mary Reed (mary.f.reed@illinois.gov) 
Jeri Long (jeri.long@Illinois.gov) 

217-785-6653 
217-782-1838 

5 IN 
Stacy Jones (sjones@idem.in.gov) 
Peter Poon (ppoon@idem.in.gov) 

317-234-7454 
317-234-7441 

5 MI Pat Cook (cookp@michigan.gov) 517-284-6514 

5 MN 
Anita Anderson (anita.c.anderson@state.mn.us) 
Simon McCormack (simon.mccormack@state.mn.us) 

218-302-6143 
651-201-5180 

5 OH Michael Deal (mike.deal@epa.ohio.gov) 614-644-2752 

5 WI Alfredo Sotomayor (alfredo.sotomayor@wisconsin.gov) 608-266-9257 

Region State 

6 AR Lyle Godfrey (lyle.godfrey@arkansas.gov) 501-661-2655 

6 LA Amanda Laughlin (amanda.laughlin@la.gov) 225-342-8138 

6 NM Joe Martinez (joe.martinez@state.nm.us) 505-476-8635 

6 OK Emily Hoskin (emily.hoskin@deq.ok.gov) 405-702-8171 

6 TX Steven Swierenga (steven.swierenga@tceq.texas.gov) 512-239-6611 
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Region State Telephone Number 

7 IA 
Jennifer Bunton (jennifer.bunton@dnr.iowa.gov) 
Anne Lynam (anne.lynam@dnr.iowa.gov) 
Diane Moles (diane.moles@dnr.iowa.gov) 

515-725-0298 
515-725-0280 
515-725-0281 

7 KS Andrew Hare (ahare@kdheks.gov) 785-296-0694 

7 MO 
Todd Eichholz (todd.eichholz@dnr.mo.gov) 
Eric Medlock (eric.medlock@dnr.mo.gov) 

573-751-4090 
573-522-5028 

7 NE 
Elizabeth Esseks (elizabeth.esseks@nebraska.gov) 
Mary Poe (mary.poe@nebraska.gov) 

402-471-1010 
402-471-1003 

Region State 

8 CO Nicole Graziano (nicole.graziano@state.co.us) 303-692-3258 

8 MT John Jose (jjose@mt.gov) 406-444-5312 

8 ND Lydia Fewless (lfewless@nd.us) 701-328-5221 

8 SD Geoff Osterman (geoffrey.osterman@state.sd.us) 605-773-6045 

8 UT Brad Holdaway (bholdaway@utah.gov) 801-536-0063 

8 WY Mary Wu (wu.mary@epa.gov) 303-312-6789 

8 Tribal Mary Wu (wu.mary@epa.gov) 303-312-6789 

Region State 

9 AZ Donna Calderon (calderon.donna@azdeq.gov) 602-771-4641 

9 CA 
Kurt Souza (kurt.souza@waterboards.ca.gov) 
Cindy Forbes (cindy.forbes@waterboards.ca.gov) 

805-566-4745 
916-341-5045 

9 HI Michael Miyahira (michael.miyahira@doh.hawaii.gov) 808-586-4258 

9 NN Yolanda Barney (ybarney@navajopublicwater.org) 928-871-7715 

9 NV Andrea Seifert (aseifert@ndep.nv.gov) 775-687-9520 

9 GU Angel Marquez (angel.marquez@epa.guam.gov) 671-475-1638 

9 AS Casuallen Atuatasi (casuallen.atuatasi@epa.as.gov) 684-633-2304 

9 CNMI Joe Kaipat (josekaipat@deq.gov.mp) 670-664-8500 

Region State 

10 AK Cindy Christian (cindy.christian@alaska.gov) 907-451-2138 

10 ID Jerri Henry (jerri.henry@deq.idaho.gov) 208-373-0471 

10 OR Gregg Baird (gregg.c.baird@state.or.us) 971-673-0410 

10 WA Jolyn Leslie (jolyn.leslie@doh.wa.gov) 253-395-6762 

10 Tribal Wendy Marshall (marshall.wendy@epa.gov) 206-553-1890 
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